Neuse Regional Libraries s

Free Wi-Fi

DIGITAL RES.URCE 4D RROVER

ROVER = %
ROUTE SCHEDULE © JS—

LENOIR COUNTY

Grifton

6

O

w

Loo
°

Services Available
)
iT7 2.Greene Lamp - Highland Ave. N

STEM

@ 3.Council on Aging
4.Carver Court ﬁ Storytime

ﬁ 1.Greene Lamp - Summit Ave. ) ,
Library Services

5.Jack Rountree - Kinston 14 =" WiFi at all locations

i =@
09 6.Best Enrichment .Pink Hill 58 Workforce Development
i1 7.Country Kids

9 g Piggly Wiggly - Hwy 258 [m]55 NEUSE
©  g.Heritage Elite 7 ?. Qy F|_2|EBGRISF’;:2|S_

f="J i’ Inspiring Creativity. Fo

ﬁ 10.Greene Lamp -Shine Street
ﬁ 11.Greene Lamp - Contentnea

12.Simon Bright i —— SLNﬁC
FOR QUESTIONS OR TO BE ADDED AS A STOP, HUSSHmEL Doy

13.Richard Greene -
14, Pink Hill (Coming Soon) PLEASE CALL 252.527.7066 statellbrary.neder.gov




DIGITAL RESOURCE

ROVER

Neuse Regional Libraries' mobile library will be
making stops on a 3-week rotation at the
following Lenoir County locations.

Stop Location Scheduled Stop Time Spring/Summer Dates

Greene Lamp - Summit Ave.

Greene Lamp - Highland Ave.

Council on Aging
Carver Court
Jack Rountree

Best Enrichment

Country Kids
Piggly Wiggly - Hwy 258
Heritage Elite

Greene Lamp -Shine Street
Greene Lamp - Contentnea
Simon Bright

Richard Greene

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
2:.00 PM
4:00 PM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
2:.00 PM

10:00
11:00
12:15
3:00
5:00

10:00
11:00
12:15
3:00

AM
AM
PM
PM
PM

AM
AM
PM
PM

April 5, April 26,
May 17, June 7,
June 28, July 19,
August 9, &
August 30

April 6, April 27,
May 18, June 8,
June 29, July 20,
August 10, &
August 31

April 12, May 3
May 24, June 14,
July 5, July 26, &
August 16

For more information contact (252) 527-7066 x 140 or visit our

website www.neuselibrary.org/drr

a EEUSE
EGIONAL
\Qy/ LIBRARIES

Inspiring Creativity. Fostering Learning. Engag ity.

I

~ Free Wi-Fi

’ Printing

. Programming

|

63 F

= | —NEUSEREGIONALLIBRAR\ES

Bopkmobile « Digital Resource

: $ INSTITUTE of
-2i, Museum..iLibrary

SERVICES

SLNC State Library
of North Carolina



