Neuse Regional Libraries DIGITAL RESOURCE **ROVER ROUTE SCHEDULE** w.neuselibrary.org/DRF LENOIR COUNTY Grifton .a Grange Kinston 12 4 Hwy 70 Services Available 1. Greene Lamp - Summit Ave. Library Services 2. Greene Lamp - Highland Ave. STEM 3. Council on Aging Storytime \$\text{\tin}}\text{\tin}\text{\tetx{\text{\tetx{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\tet{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\text{\texit{\text{\t 4. Carver Court 5. Jack Rountree - Kinston WiFi at all locations ଡ଼ିକ୍ Workforce Development 6. Best Enrichment Pink Hill 7. Country Kids 8. Piggly Wiggly - Hwy 258 9. Heritage Elite 10. Greene Lamp -Shine Street 11. Greene Lamp - Contentnea



Museum and Library

2. Simon Bright

13. Richard Greene

14 Pink Hill (Coming Soon)

## ROVER PROVER

Neuse Regional Libraries' mobile library will be making stops on a 3-week rotation at the following Lenoir County locations.

Stop Location	Scheduled Stop Time	Spring/Summer Dates
Greene Lamp - Summit Ave.	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	April 5, April 26,
Greene Lamp - Highland Ave.	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	May 17, June 7,
Council on Aging	11:15 AM - 12:15 PM	June 28, July 19,
Carver Court	2:00 PM - 3:00 PM	August 9, &
Jack Rountree	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	August 30
Best Enrichment	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	April 6, April 27,
Country Kids	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	May 18, June 8,
Piggly Wiggly - Hwy 258	11:15 AM - 12:15 PM	June 29, July 20,
Heritage Elite	2:00 PM - 3:00 PM	August 10, &
		August 31
Greene Lamp -Shine Street	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	April 12, May 3
Greene Lamp - Contentnea	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	May 24, June 14,
Simon Bright	2:00 PM - 3:00 PM	July 5, July 26, &
Richard Greene	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	August 16

For more information contact (252) 527-7066 x 140 or visit our website www.neuselibrary.org/drr







